Anlage 02

Finanzbedarf
Grundstiicke und Bauten
Bauliche Rettungswege
Andere Anlagen,Betriebs-
und Geschaftsausstattung

Tilgung Darlehen
zweckgebunden
Ubergeleitet
APH Service
Summe

Finanzierung
Abschreibungen
Darlehen Stadt
Zuwendung Dritter
Summe

2013
150.000

430.000

24.000
216.000
380.000

0
1.200.000

1.150.000

50.000
1.200.000

Finanzplan 2013 - 2018
2014 2015 2016 2017
100.000 100.000 100.000 100.000

471.000 456.000 440.000 424.000

25.000 26.000 27.000 28.000
151.000 151.000 152.000 152.000
453.000 467.000 481.000 496.000

0 0 0 0

1.200.000 1.200.000 1.200.000 1.200.000

1.150.000 1.150.000 1.150.000 1.150.000

50.000 50.000 50.000 50.000
1.200.000 1.200.000 1.200.000 1.200.000

VO/1136/13

2018
100.000

409.000

29.000
152.000
510.000

0
1.200.000

1.150.000

50.000
1.200.000



